Code No. 3 L 0
627402 D 32 7/8AF 7/8" 51,5 0.227
627410 D 32 15/16AF 15/16" 51,5 0.262
627429 D 32 1AF 1" 51,5 0.229
627437 D 32 1.1/16AF 1.1/16" 54,5 0.256
627445 D 32 1.1/8AF 1.1/8" 54,5 0.268
627399 D 32 1.3/16AF 1.3/16" 57,5 0.333
Code No. 3 L 0
627453 D 32 1.1/4AF 1.1/4" 57,5 0.333
627461 D 32 1.5/16AF 1.5/16" 57,5 0.377
627488 D 32 1.3/8AF 1.3/8" 59,5 0.407
627496 D 32 1.7/16AF 1.7/16" 59,5 0.413
627518 D 32 1.1/2AF 1.1/2" 59,5 0.431
627526 D 32 1.5/8AF 1.5/8" 62,5 0.539
Code No. 3 L 0
627534 D 32 1.11/16AF 1.11/16" 62,5 0.568
627542 D 32 1.3/4AF 1.3/4" 65,5 0.627
627550 D 32 1.13/16AF 1.13/16" 65,5 0.637
627569 D 32 1.7/8AF 1.7/8" 65,5 0.664
627577 D 32 2AF 2" 68,5 0.811
Code !  L 0
626007 C32  19mm-3/4 51.5 0.208